11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708      (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
HAMMER OR WING UNION PRESSURE TRANSMITTER
FEATURES
• Silicon on Sapphire Diaphragm
Drilling
• Fast response time <100 microseconds
• Infinite cycle life @ rated FSPR

11164 Young River Ave, Fountain Valley, CA 92708       (714) 799-1616 * (714) 799-4116 Fax
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
 6**-***-***-**-*
MODEL:   ___________________________
6 = HAMMER UNION OR WING UNION
OUTPUT:  ____________________________
1 =  0-5 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
2 =  4-20 mA VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-24 VDC INPUT)
3 =  0-10 VDC FOR TRANSMITTER (14-36 VDC INPUT)
OUTPUT:  _____________________________
1 =  PRESSURE ONLY
2 =  PRESSURE AND TEMPERATURE
PRESSURE RANGE:  ________________________
EXAMPLES – 5M =   5000 PSI
10M = 10000 PSI
   PRESSURE FITTING:  __________________________
F9   =  WECO  - 2” pipe
F10 =  WECO  - 3” pipe
ELECTRICAL CONNECTION:  ________________________
C6 = 6 PIN CONNECTOR, MALE
JU = BRAD HARRISON JUPITER CONNECTOR
FL = FLYING LEADS
CD = CONDUIT ½” NPT
LE = LEMO
CONFIGURATIONS:
-2 = CAGE (specify length -1 or length -2) _______________________
-3  = CUP